
BUS NO. UP 57T 4044  

DRIVER NAME :-SHAFIKMOB NO. 6393928210 
INCHARGE :- MUKESH KUMAR           MOB NO.7311199353 
    

PLACE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

KARHIYA 6:45 3:10 

KHARDEVA 7:00 2:55 

MISHRAULI 7:10 2:45 

BANJARAPATTI 7:20 2:35 

BARVAPATTI 7:25 2:30 

JIGNA 7:28 2:27 

SHIVPUR 7:35 2:20 

GANGAULI 7:45 2:10 

KOHADA 7:55 2:05 

SANDI KHURD 8:00 2:00 

SCHOOL 8:15 1:55 

6 


